
TADDINGTON PRIMARY SCHOOL
TERM TIME LIST 2024/5

Autumn Term 1 Wednesday 4 September 2024 - Friday 25 October 2024

Autumn Term 2 Monday 4 November 2024 - Friday 20 December 2024

Spring Term 1 Monday 6 January 2025 - Friday 14 February 2025

Spring Term 2 Monday 24 February 2025 - Friday 4 April 2025

Summer Term 1 Tuesday 22 April 2025 - Friday 23 May 2025

Summer Term 2 Monday 2 June 2025 - Thursday 24 July 2025

School will be closed for May Day on Monday 5 May 2025

INSET days
Wednesday 4 September 2024
Friday 25 October 2024
Friday 4 April 2025
Friday 20 June 2025
Monday 23 June 2025


